
Monthly Teaching Schedule 
Name of Department: Pharmacology Teaching Schedule for MBBS 2019 Batch  

September -2021 

S.No Name of Faculty Designation Date Day Timing Practical Topic Demonstration 

Topic 

Lecture Topic 

1. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 01.09.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.28 
Anti Anginal 

2. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 02.09.2021 Thursday 2-4PM  PH-2.6(I )& (ii) 
ATCOM 

3. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 04.09.2021 Saturday 3-4PM  PH-1.38 
Corticosteroid 

4. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 06.09.2021 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.36 
Osteoporosis & CA metabolism 

5. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 07.09.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.36 
Diabetis mellitus insulin 

6 Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 08.09.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.29 
CHF 

7. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 09.09.2021 Thursday 2-4PM  PH-1.40 
Infertility 

8. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 11.09.2021 Saturday 9-11AM  ATCOM 2.6(iii) & 2.6(iv) 

9. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 11.09.2021 Saturday 11-1PM  PH-1.46 
Anti Leprotic drugs 

10. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 11.09.2021 Saturday 3-4PM  PH-1.39 
Contraception 

11. 2
nd

 Terminal  Proposed Examination from 13 .09.2021 to 18.09.2021 

12. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 20.09.2021 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.36 
Diabetes mellitus (oral hypo 

glycomic) 

13. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 21.09.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.42 
Genernal Principles of 

Chemotheraphy 

14. Dr. Sanjay Verma Assist.Prof. 22.09.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.42 
Genernal Principles of 

Chemotherapy 



15. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 23.09.2021 Thursday 2-4PM  PH-1.41 
Uterine relaxant 

 

16. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 25.09.2021 Saturday 9-10AM  PH-1.43 
Sulfonamide  

17. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 25.09.2021 Saturday 10-11AM  PH-1.43 
Cotrimoxazole 

18. Dr.Meenakshi Jindal Prof. & Head 27.09.2021 Monday 12-1PM  PH-1.43 
Fluoroquinoloes 

19. Dr.Priya Choudhary Assist.Prof. 28.09.2021 Tuesday 8-9AM  PH-1.44 
Β - Lactum 

20. Dr.Akanksha Suman Asso.Prof. 29.09.2021 Wednesday 12-1PM  PH-1.44 
Aminoglycosides 

21. All Teachers  30.09.2021 Thursday 2-4PM  Revision of Lab 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


